

MACC- 454/2010

CNR: WBMD01-000160-2010

Order, 34

Dated: 16-03-2021

Today is fixed for Hearing of Show Cause Petition.

Both the parties are present by filing Ld. Advocate Hazira.

None move.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 14-07-2021 for hearing of Show Cause Petition.

D/C by me,

Judge
4th M.A.C.T Berhampore
Murshidabad.

(J.O No. WB- 626)
Judge
4th M.A.C.T Berhampore
Murshidabad.