

M.V.454-2010
Present:Mr. Salim Ahmed Ansari
(J.O.Code W.B.00713)

Order No.45, dated 06-07-2024

Both parties file Id. Adv. hazira.

Petitioner files a time petition on the ground stated therein.

Heard,considered. Time prayer is allowed.
To 29-08-2024 for P.H.